
 

 

 

 

   

   

  

 
SPEED POST 

F.NO. 5-132/07-NRCM-Plan                                                                                                           Date:30-9-2010 

To 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Sub: Quotation for supply of Casings  – Reg. 

Sir, 

 The Director, NRCM  is pleased to invite sealed quotations for the supply of Casings as per the 

specification below: 

S.No. Particulars / Specifications 

1 Specifications: Fibrous casing, Diameter – 50mm    : 1000 Mtrs 

 
The following terms & conditions may be noted while quoting:- 

1. The quotation(s) should be sealed and superscribed on the cover “Quotation for supply of Casings “ 

and addressed to Director, National Research Centre on Meat, Chengicherla, P.B.No.19, Uppal, P.O. , 

Hyderabad 500 039. 

2.         The sealed quotation(s)  should  reach this Office on  or before 14/10/2010 by 3.00 pm. 
3. The rates quoted (in Indian rupees) should be F.O.R., National Research Centre on Meat,  

Chengicherla, P.O.Box No. 19,  Uppal, Hyderabad – 500 039.   

4. The terms & conditions and time required for supply should be mentioned. 

5. Taxes, if any should mentioned separately. 

6. In the event of material supplied not in conformity with the same standard and specification furnished 

in the quotation, the items(s) / material supplied is liable to be rejected and returned to the supplier at 

their cost. 

7. The payment will be made  against  satisfactory supply / installation of the item(s) ordered.  Advance / 

part payment will not be made under any circumstances. 

8. The rates quoted should be open / valid for at least three months from the date of opening the 

quotations. 

9. The Director, NRCM does not bind himself to accept the lowest quotation or any other quotation and 

reserves the right to cancel any quotation or all the quotations without any notice.  The decision of the  

Director, NRCM,  is final and binding on the  supplier. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

[Chandrashekhar] 

ASSTT.ADMN.OFFICER 

Distribution: 

1. Indentor  
2. Stores In-charge 
3. AF&AO for information 
4. I/c. ARIS – NRCM – with a requested to arrange to place under the following websites 

CRIDA: www.crida.ernet.in     ( email: root@crida.ernet.in) 

ICAR : www.icar.org.in (email: mitaligr@icar.org.in) 

National Research Centre on Meat 

Chengicherla, P.B. No.19, Uppal P.O. 
Hyderabad-500 039 

 

 

 

Tel. Nos.040-27204541, Fax: 040-27201672 

E-mail: director_nrc@sify.com; nrcmeat_director@yahoo.co.in 

 


